23/06/2022, 11:12 Gmail - Fwd: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

M Gma" Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Jun 23, 2022 at 9:30 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Agib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please send a proforma to Sergen.

Thank you very much, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: <yakup.colkesen@ozakgaz.com.tr>

Date: Thu, 23 Jun 2022 at 08:04

Subject: YNT: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Sergen Un <sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr>
Cc: Levent OVACILLI <levent@ozakgaz.com.tr>

Good morning Ryan,
Yes, pls send a proforma invoice including transport costs.

Regards.

Yakup Coélkesen

P

RgO0Zak

www.ozakgaz.com.tr

Mobile: +90 532 312 1361

Kimden: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Adina Ryan Swaine
Tarih: 22 Haziran 2022 Garsamba 12:26
Kime: Sergen Un <sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr>
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23/06/2022, 11:12 Gmail - Fwd: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

Bilgi: Yakup COLKESEN <yakup.colkesen@ozakgaz.com.tr>; Levent OVACILLI <levent@ozakgaz.com.tr>
Konu: Re: Teledyne R-22A Oxygen Sensors

Dear Sergen

It is nice to hear from you, thank you.

We currently have enough stock at the current price of USD $24.70 each EXW (based on a quantity of 50+).
We are expecting a price increase on the next batches of sensors, but this has not been finalised yet.
Please let me know if you would like us to send you a proforma invoice including transport costs?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 22 Jun 2022 at 09:00, Sergen Un <sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr> wrote:

Hello Mr. Swaine,

Please quote for 50 pcs R22A oxygen sensor.

Best Regards,

Sergen UN
Project Engineer

Tel/Fax: +90 324 616 00 36-79

Mob: +90 533 674 2300
E-mail: sergen@ozakgaz.com.tr

‘;62

Gas Technolocgirasg

Adana Bulvari No: 125
Tarsus, MERSIN
Web: www.ozakgaz.com.tr
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